
22 Units | 5.69% Cap Rate | $5,775,000

1226 N. Fuller Ave. West Hollywood, CA 90046

RAY RODRIGUEZ
Founding Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01402283
T. 866-582-7865 
E. ray@lucrumre.com

  The Enclave

This is not meant as a solicitation if your property is currently listed with another broker. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained
from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

(19) 1-bedroom + 1-bath & 
(3) 2-bedroom + 2-bath units

Secured intercom entry
and CCTV security system 

24% rental upside potential

(22) gated assigned
parking spaces

(8) massive unutilized
 6’ x 16’ walk-in storage
rooms

MATT FREEDMAN
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Sales
CA License #01487954
T. 818-585-6888
E. matt@lucrumre.com

Prime multifamily investment
offered at an attractive 5.69%
cap rate

tel:818.585.6888


Raymond A. Rodriguez Mathew Freedman

Founding Partner Partner

Tel.   866.582.7865 Tel.  818.755.5551

ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com

SUMMARY PROPOSED FINANCING

Purchase Price: $3,176,250

Down Payment: 45% 6.30%

Number of Units: 5 Years Fixed

Cost per Legal Unit: 30

Current GRM: 30

Current CAP:

Year Built: Other Terms: N/A

Approx. Building SF:

Cost per Building SF:

Approx. Lot SF:

Zoning:

Gated Parking:

ANNUAL OPERATING DATA HIGHLIGHTS

Scheduled Gross Income: $552,214 $692,757 Property

Less Vacancy Reserve: ($16,566) 3.00% * ($20,783) 3.00% * * Tremendous Upside in Rents

Gross Operating Income: $535,648 $671,974 * Select Units w/ Balconies  & Patios

Less Expenses: ($206,996) 37.48% * ($206,996) 29.88% * * Gated Parking & Secured Entry 

Net Operating Income: $328,652 $464,978 * Pool, Laundry & Storage Onsite

Less Debt Service: ($235,921) ($235,921) Location

Pre-Tax Cash Flow: $92,731 3.57% ** $229,057 8.81% ** * Prime West Hollywood Location

Plus Principal Reduction: $36,870 $36,870 * Appreciating Rental Market

Total Return Before Taxes: $129,601 4.99% ** $265,927 10.23% ** * 94 "Walker's Paradise" score 

* As a percentage of Scheduled Gross Income.        **As a percentage of Down Payment. * Just North of Santa Monica Blvd

SCHEDULED INCOME ESTIMATED ANNUAL EXPENSES

No. Beds / Approx. Monthly Avg. Monthly Tax Year 2024

of Units Baths Sq.Ft. Rent / Unit Rent / Unit Tax Rate  1.25% $72,188

19 1+1 - $2,015 $2,500 Insurance (New) $26,027

3 2+2 $2,430 $2,995 Maint. / Repairs $22,111

Utilities $19,477

Rubbish $3,152

Misc $5,500

Monthly Scheduled Rent: On-Site Mgmt. $31,107

Laundry Income: Off-Site Mgmt. $27,434

Rent Registration Reimbursement:

Storage Rooms:

Monthly SGI:

Annual SGI: Total Expenses: $206,996

Per Gross Sq. Ft.: $11.85

Utilities Paid by Tenant: Electricity & Gas Expenses Per Unit: $9,408.90

$111

$46,018

$552,214

$45,573

$334

$57,730

$692,757

$56,485

$334

$111

$800

$47,500

22 Units1226 N. Fuller Ave. West Hollywood, CA 90046

MARKET

CURRENT MARKET

CURRENT

CURRENT

8.05%

Income

$38,284

8.34

Monthly

Income

MARKET

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are 

approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. 

#01811831.

$5,775,000

$2,598,750

22

$262,500

10.46

5.69%

1964

17,468

$330.60

14,858

WDR3B*

22

Monthly

Loan:

Interest:

Interest Type:

Term (Yrs.):

Amortization (Yrs.):

$7,289 $8,985



Raymond A. Rodriguez Mathew Freedman

Founding Partner Partner

Tel.   866.582.7865 Tel.  818.657.6522

ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com

APT # TENANT'S NAME SQ. FT. RENTS NOTES CONCESSIONS

1 2 2 $2,725.00

2 1 1 $2,325.00

3 1 1 $2,243.47

4 1 1 $1,606.31

5 1 1 $2,137.89

6 1 1 $2,500.00 Manager

7 1 1 $1,344.60

8 1 1 $2,349.04

9 1 1 $1,075.95

10 1 1 $2,085.11

11 1 1 $2,137.89

12 2 2 $1,888.71

12A 1 1 $2,264.58

14 1 1 $1,660.42

15 1 1 $1,230.00

16 1 1 $2,350.00 Vacant

17 1 1 $1,681.82

18 1 1 $2,317.37

19 1 1 $2,325.00

20 1 1 $2,325.00

21 1 1 $2,325.00

22 2 2 $2,675.00

MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME: $45,573.16

MONTHLY LAUNDRY INCOME: $334.00

MONTHLY RENT REG. INCOME: $111.00

MONTHLY OTHER INCOME: $0.00

TOTAL GROSS MONTHLY INCOME: $46,018.16

ALL COLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED

What utilities are included in rent? Is the property subject to rent control? YES X NO

Electricity Gas

X Garbage Heat If YES, what is the current allowable increase per annum?

Cable X Water

What has been your average monthly occupancy rate over

the preceding 12 Months?

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must 

verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. #01811831.

98%

PROPERTY ADDRESS   CITY   STATE ZIP CODE

TOTAL # OF UNITS

1

DEPOSITS

# OF SECTION 8 UNITS

West Hollywood CA 90046

22 1 0

1226 N. Fuller Ave

BEDS/BATHS SEC8 Y/N

# OF VACANT UNITS # OF FURNISHED UNITS

Y


	Executive Summary - 1226 N. Fuller Ave..pdf
	Set-Up - 1226 N Fuller Ave 1
	LCRM RR - 1226 N Fuller Ave

