







22 Units | 5.69% Cap Rate | \$5,775,000 1226 N. Fuller Ave. West Hollywood, CA 90046



Prime multifamily investment offered at an attractive 5.69% cap rate



(19) 1-bedroom + 1-bath & (3) 2-bedroom + 2-bath units



24% rental upside potential



(22) gated assigned parking spaces



(8) massive unutilized 6' x 16' walk-in storage rooms



Secured intercom entry and CCTV security system



RAY RODRIGUEZ
Founding Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01402283
T. 866-582-7865
F. ray@lucrumre.com



MATT FREEDMAN
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Sales
CA License #01487954
T. 818-585-6848
E. matt@lucrumsto.com







Raymond A. Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Mathew Freedman Partner Tel. 818.755.5551 matt@lucrumre.com



1226 N. Fuller Ave. West Hollywood, CA 90046 22 Units

SUMMARY		CURRENT	MARKET
Purchase Price:		\$5,775,000	
Down Payment:	45%	\$2,598,750	
Number of Units:		22	
Cost per Legal Unit:		\$262,500	
Current GRM:		10.46	8.34
Current CAP:		5.69%	8.05%
Year Built:		1964	
Approx. Building SF:		17,468	
Cost per Building SF:		\$330.60	
Approx. Lot SF:		14,858	
Zoning:		WDR3B*	
Gated Parking:		22	

PROPOSED FINANCING							
Loan:	\$3,176,250						
Interest:	6.30%						
Interest Type:	5 Years Fixed						
Term (Yrs.):	30						
Amortization (Yrs.):	30						
Other Terms:	N/A						

ANNUAL OPERATING DATA	CUF	RRENT	MARKET				
Scheduled Gross Income:	\$552,214			\$692,757			
Less Vacancy Reserve:	(\$16,566)	3.00%	*	(\$20,783)	3.00%	*	
Gross Operating Income:	\$535,648	=		\$671,974	•		
Less Expenses:	(\$206,996)	37.48%	*	(\$206,996)	29.88%	*	
Net Operating Income:	\$328,652	_		\$464,978	•		
Less Debt Service:	(\$235,921)			(\$235,921)			
Pre-Tax Cash Flow:	\$92,731	3.57%	**	\$229,057	8.81%	**	
Plus Principal Reduction:	\$36,870		\$36,870				
Total Return Before Taxes:	\$129,601	4.99%	**	\$265,927	10.23%	**	
* As a percentage of Scheduled G	ross Income.	**As a percentage of Down Payment.					

HIGHLIGHTS

SCHEDULED INCOME			CURR	ENI	MARKET		
No.	Beds /	Approx.	Monthly Avg.	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	
of Units	Baths Sq.Ft. Rent /		Rent / Unit	Income	Rent / Unit	Income	
19	1+1	-	\$2,015	\$38,284	\$2,500	\$47,500	
3	2+2		\$2,430	\$7,289	\$2,995	\$8,985	
	y Scheduled	l Rent:		\$45,573		\$56,485	
Laundry	Income:			\$334		\$334	
Rent Re	gistration R	eimbursemer	nt:	\$111		\$111	
Storage	Rooms:					\$800	
Monthly	y SGI:			\$46,018		\$57,730	
Annual	SGI:			\$552,214		\$692,757	
Utilities	Paid by Tei	nant:	Electricity & Ga	ıs			

ESTIMATED ANNUAL	EXPENSES				
Tax Year 2024					
Tax Rate 1.25%	\$72,188				
Insurance (New)	\$26,027				
Maint. / Repairs	\$22,111				
Utilities	\$19,477				
Rubbish	\$3,152				
Misc	\$5,500				
On-Site Mgmt.	\$31,107				
Off-Site Mgmt.	\$27,434				
Total Expenses:	\$206,996				
Per Gross Sq. Ft.:	\$11.85				
Expenses Per Unit:	\$9,408.90				

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. #01811831.



Raymond A. Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Mathew Freedman Partner Tel. 818.657.6522 matt@lucrumre.com



DPOD	EDTV ADDRESS					CITY	1	STATE	ZIP CODE	COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY ADDRESS 1226 N. Fuller Ave										
TOTAL # OF UNITS # OF VACANT UNITS				West Hollywood CA			90046			
22 1				# OF FURNISHED UNITS 0			# OF SECTION 8 UNITS			
APT#	TENANT'S NAME		BATHS	SQ. FT.	RENTS	NOTES	DEPOSITS		SEC8 Y/N	CONCESSIONS
1	TENNIT STORINE	2	2	30.11.	\$2,725.00	110125	DEI 03113		3200 1/11	CONCESSIONS
2		1	1		\$2,325.00					
3		1	1		\$2,243.47					
4		1	1		\$1,606.31					
5		1	1		\$2,137.89					
6		1	1		\$2,500.00	Manager				
7		1	1		\$1,344.60	Wallager				
8		1	1		\$2,349.04					
9		1	1		\$1,075.95					
10		1	1		\$2,085.11					
11		1	1		\$2,083.11					
12		2	2		\$1,888.71 \$2,264.58					
12A		1	1		\$1,660.42					
14		1	1						V	
15		1	1		\$1,230.00				Υ	
16		1	1		\$2,350.00	Vacant				
17		1	1		\$1,681.82					
18		1	1		\$2,317.37					
19		1	1		\$2,325.00					
20		1	1		\$2,325.00					
21		1	1		\$2,325.00					
22		2	2		\$2,675.00					
	HLY RENTAL INCOME:				\$45,573.16					
	HLY LAUNDRY INCOME:				\$334.00					
	HLY RENT REG. INCOME:				\$111.00 \$0.00	-				
	GROSS MONTHLY INCOME:				\$46,018.16					
TOTAL	ONOSS MONTHET INCOME.				\$ 40,010.10	J				
ALL CO	DLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE C	OMPLE	ΓED							
What utilities are included in rent? Is the property subject to rent control? YES X NO										
	Electricity		Gas				•			
Χ	Garbage		Heat			If YES, what is the current allowable incre	ase per annum?			
Cable X Water										
					What has been your average monthly occ	cupancy rate over				
					the preceding 12 Months?			98%		
This info	This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must									

verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group licensed with Equity Union Commercial, CA Lic. #01811831.